Filter systems 1000 - 4000 l/h  250 - 1000 us-gph
Cartridges - Discs
Selection e.g. M10 11A K PP
l/h* kW hp
1000 0,12 1/6 M10 PP
Material
2000 0,18 1/4 M11 PVDF

4. Selection assistant for filtermedium
Selection W L 20 S 050
Type Code Medium Code Length Code Core Code µm Code
Wound cartridge W Washed PP W 10” 10 PP P 0,5 0A5
Polyester L 20” 20 Polyester L 1 001
30” 30 SS316 S 5 005
10 010
25 025
50 050
100 100
Type Code Medium Code Length Code Core Code µm Code
Spunbonded cartridge S Nominal N 10” 10 No core X 0,5 0A5
20” 20 1 001
30” 30 5 005
10 010
25 025
50 050
100 100
Type Code Medium Code Length Code Core Code µm Code
Pleated cartridge P Absolute A 10” 10 PP P 1 001
20” 20 5 005
30” 30 10 010
25 025
Type Code Medium Code Length Code Core Code µm Code
Carbon cartridge C Polyethylene E 10” 10 PP P 25 025
20” 20
30” 30
Type Code ODxID (mm) Code
Thin paper 10 µm 90 136x32 136x32
Thick paper 1-5 µm 375 205x32 205x32
280x50 280x50
460x100 460x100
Type Code ODxID (mm) Code
Fine PP cloth 10 µm 400 136x32 136x32
Coarse PP cloth 50 µm 240 205x32 205x32
280x50 280x50
460x100 460x100
Type Code Medium Code Ø x l (mm) Code Ring Code um Code
Filterbag B PP felt PF 180x445 7B1 PP P 1 001
180x830 7B2 SS316 S 5 005
10 010
25 025
50 050
100 100
Type Code
PP micro fibres 55-11010
De
si
gn
 a
nd
 r
ea
li
za
ti
on
:
C
o
m
c
o
r
d
e
Gr
af
iM
ed
ia
,
Bl
ad
el
,
Th
e
Ne
th
er
la
nd
s
|
ww
w.
co
mc
or
de
.n
l
Hendor BV
P.O. Box 9
5530 AA Bladel
Leemskuilen 15
5531 NK Bladel
The Netherlands
Tel.: +31 (0)497 33 93 89